THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4729EXT+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MAX4729/MAX4730
Low-Voltage 3.5ΩΩ, SPDT,
CMOS Analog Switches
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.

6 SC70 X6SN+1 21-0077 90-0189
6 µDFN L611+1 21-0147 90-0080
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX4729EXT+T -40°C to +85°C 6 SC70
MAX4729ELT+T -40°C to +85°C 6 µDFN
MAX4730EXT+T -40°C to +85°C 6 SC70
MAX4730ELT+T -40°C to +85°C 6 µDFN
+Denotes lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
Chip Information
PROCESS: CMOS
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent